S U S H E N G www.russianpolymer.com Email: sales@su-jiao.com

Import & Export Trading CO.,LTD.

Titanvene™ LL0209SC

Linear Low Density Polyethylene

PT. TITAN Petrokimia Nusantara

OnucaHue MaTepunanos:

Titanvene™ LL0209SC is a linear low density polyethylene for high clarity film application. Titanvene™ LL0209SC is characterized by excellent
transparency, low gel content, good process ability, and good mechanical properties with low blocking force and high slip.

Applications

Industrial packaging

Shopping bags

Food packaging

Rice Bag

Transparent Film

Garment Sack

Recommended Processing Conditions

Titanvene™ LL0209SC can be easily processed on normal polyethylene blow film machines at temperatures in the range of 170°C to 200°C.
Food Contact Compliance

Titanvene™ LL0209SC can be used in food contact applications. Please contact your nearest PT. Lotte Chemical TITAN Nusantara representative for
more detail of food contact compliance statements for the specific grade.

asHas NHdopmanms

XapakTepuctukum MpremnembIi NULLEBON KOHTaKT
XopoLuas TEXHONOMMYHOCTb
Bbicokas 4yeTkoCcTb
Bbicokoe ckonbxeHune

Huaknin renb

Wcnonbayetca CymMKn
Mnexka
Muwesas ynakoska

YnakoBka

PenTnHr areHTcTBa EC 1907/2006 (REACH)
EC Heyka3aHHbIVI peNTUHN
FDA 21 CFR 177,1520 (a) 2 (i)

FDA 21 CFR 177,1520 (c) 2,1

CooTtBeTtcTBue RoHS CootBetcTByeT ROHS

BrewHui Bug, [MpospayHbIn/npo3payHbIi

MeTtop o6paboTku BbigyBHas nneHka

®dusmnyeckui HomuHanbHoe 3HaueHue EavHuua usmepeHus MeTop ucnbiTaHusi
MnotHocTb 0.920 g/cm? ISO 1183/D

Page 1



SUSHENG

Import & Export Trading CO.,LTD.

MaccoBeiin pacxop, pacnnasa (MFR) 1
(190°C/2.16 kg)

1.0

g/10 min

www.russianpolymer.com Email: sales@su-jiao.com

ISO 1133

MexaHu4eckue

HomuHanbHoe 3HayeHue

EanHuua U3mMepeHus

MeTopn ucnbiTaHus

KoadhdunumeHT TpeHns 2

0.14

BS 2782

MneHkun

HomuHanbHoe 3HayeHue

EanHuua U3mMepeHus

MeTopn ucnbiTaHus

TonwmHa nneHKn NnpoTecTnposaHa 3 38 pm
Tensile Stress 4 ISO 1184
MD : Yield, 38 pm, Blown Film 11.0 MPa
TD : Yield, 38 ym, Blown Film 11.0 MPa
YanunHeHne nNpu pacTsi>XXeHun 5 ISO 1184
MD : Break, 38 pm, Blown Film 750 %
TD : Break, 38 um, Blown Film 800 %
YpapHoe napgeHue Dart (38 um, Blown
Film) 130 g ISO 7765-1/A
Tennoson HomuHanbHoe 3Ha4eHue EnavHuua usmepeHus MeTop ucnbiTaHus

Bukat Temnepatypa pasmsrdyeHus

Temnepatypa nnaeneHusi (DSC) 6

100

122

°C

°C

ISO 306

ISO 3146

OonTuyeckui HomuHanbHoe 3Ha4eHue EnavHuua usmepeHus MeTop ucnbiTaHus
Bneck 50 ASTM D2457
YeTkoCTb 70.0 ASTM D1746
Haze 14 % ASTM D1003
NOTE

1. Condition 4

2. Method 824A

3. BUR 2:1

4. Speed 1

5. Speed 1

6. Method C

* OTKa3 OT OTBETCTBEHHOCTMU: MHq)OpMaLWIH Ha aTon CTpaHuue npenocrtasieHa nponssoguTenem, N NnoCTaBLLMK OOKYyMeHTa He HeCceT HUKaKon

POpI/I,U,VNeCKOVI OTBETCTBEHHOCTU. Bece npasa 3alinLleHbl. I'Io>Kany|7|CTa, HeMeaneHHO CBAXNTECb C HaMu B cliy4yae Kakunx-nmbo HapyLIJeHI/II;I.

CBsixxuTecb ¢ Hamu

Susheng Import & Export Trading Co.,Ltd.

TenedoH: +86-021-58958519
Mo6unbHbIN TenedoH: +86-13424755533
Email: sales@su-jiao.com

Appec: NocnogunH Yxxao

PaiioH ®aHcsaHb, Lanxan, Kutain

Page 2



S U S H E N G www.russianpolymer.com Email: sales@su-jiao.com

Import & Export Trading CO.,LTD.

WeChat

Page 3



